
 
 

CAYMAN ISLANDS STOCK EXCHANGE ANNOUNCEMENT 
 

11 January 2021 
For Immediate Release 

 
MML Finance Company Ireland I Designated Activity Company 

(the "Issuer") 
 
Amendment to Maturity Date of A Notes 
 
The Issuer announces that on 11 January 2021, pursuant to a deed of amendment and restatement 
11 January 2021 (the "Deed of Amendment and Restatement"), the €3,200,000 Fixed Rate Notes 
due 2021 (the "A Notes") the redemption date of the A Notes was amended to 11 January 2022.  
 
For further information in relation to the above announcement please contact the Issuer as follows: 
 
MML Finance Company Ireland I Designated Activity Company 
Huguenot House, 35-38 St. Stephen's Green, Dublin 2, Ireland 


